

BID TABULATION
CITY OF GALLATIN
CONTRACT 121 - 2021 WATER SYSTEM REHABILITATION

JAMES C. HAILEY & COMPANY
 Consulting Engineers
 1619 Galleria Boulevard
 Brentwood, TN 37027

CITY OF GALLATIN
 239 Hancock Street
 Gallatin, TN 37066

Project No. 20207

BID DATE: 04/20/2021

BID SECURITY	BID BOND
BIDDER AND ADDRESS	JSJ CONST., LLC PO Box 668 Springfield, TN 37172

BASE BID				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		
1	1,200	LF	FURNISH & INSTALL 10" PRESSURE CLASS 350 DUCTILE IRON WATER LINE	110.00	132,000.00
2	20	LF	FURNISH & INSTALL 8" PRESSURE CLASS 350 DUCTILE IRON WATER LINE	105.00	2,100.00
3	80	LF	FURNISH & INSTALL 6" PRESSURE CLASS 350 DUCTILE IRON WATER LINE	95.00	7,600.00
4	7,300	LF	FURNISH & INSTALL 6" PRESSURE CLASS 200 PVC WATER LINE	64.00	467,200.00
5	100	LF	FURNISH & INSTALL 2" PRESSURE CLASS 200 PVC WATER LINE	35.00	3,500.00
6	3,200	LF	FURNISH & INSTALL 3/4" COPPER SERVICE LINE	25.00	80,000.00
7	1700	LF	FURNISH & INSTALL 3" HDPE CASING BY DIRECTIONAL DRILL	60.00	102,000.00
8	4	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 10" GATE VALVE	3,000.00	12,000.00
9	8	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 6" GATE VALVE	1,500.00	12,000.00
10	4	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 2" GATE VALVE	1,150.00	4,600.00
11	1	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 12" X 10" TAPPING TEE & VALVE	11,800.00	11,800.00
12	1	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 10" TAPPING TEE & VALVE	11,300.00	11,300.00
13	1	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 8" X 6" TAPPING TEE & VALVE	5,500.00	5,500.00
14	15	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 6" TAPPING TEE & VALVE	5,200.00	78,000.00
15	1	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 4" TAPPING TEE & VALVE	4,650.00	4,650.00
16	2	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 2" MAIN LINE TAP	1,000.00	2,000.00
17	120	VF	FURNISH & INSTALL CONCRETE VALVE BOXES	80.00	9,600.00
18	6	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	4,500.00	27,000.00
19	5	VF	FURNISH & INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT BARREL EXTENSION	795.00	3,975.00
20	65	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL SERVICE RECONNECTION TO EXISTING	650.00	42,250.00
21	20	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL RELOCATE & RECONNECT EXISTING	1,200.00	24,000.00
22	15	CY	FURNISH & INSTALL CLASS "B" CONCRETE	390.00	5,850.00
23	45	SY	FURNISH & INSTALL CLASS "A" CONCRETE - DRIVEWAY & SIDEWALK REPAIRS	200.00	9,000.00
24	65	CY	FURNISH & INSTALL FLOWABLE FILL	175.00	11,375.00
25	100	SY	FURNISH & INSTALL PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT	150.00	15,000.00
26	250	TON	FURNISH & INSTALL CRUSHED STONE	40.00	10,000.00
27	1700	LBS	FURNISH & INSTALL D.I.M.J. FITTINGS	4.50	7,650.00
28	20	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 10" MEGALUG RESTRAINED JOINT	110.00	2,200.00
29	1	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 8" MEGALUG RESTRAINED JOINT	95.00	95.00
30	60	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 6" MEGALUG RESTRAINED JOINT	75.00	4,500.00
31	4	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL 4" MEGALUG RESTRAINED JOINT	65.00	260.00
32	1	LS	FURNISH TRAFFIC CONTROL	32,000.00	32,000.00
33	4	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL REVERSE KICKER	1,000.00	4,000.00
34	4	EA	FURNISH & INSTALL CONNECTION TO EXISTING WITH BRACE	2,800.00	11,200.00
35	8,600	LF	MAIN LINE CLEAN-UP	4.00	34,400.00
TOTAL BASE BID					1,190,605.00

I, Matthew R. Tucker, certify that the above Bid Tabulation reflects the actual Bids submitted with errors corrected for Contract 121 - 2021 Water System Rehabilitation

4.21.21

